
 

 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 24 November 2014 
 

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analys is. 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
Nov Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last SN BN 

24 Mon        

25 Tue        

26 Wed ABS 8755.0 Construction Work Done 

 

RBA Deputy Governor Lowe speaks at the 

Australian Business Economists (ABE) dinner 

Sep Q NSW construction work done 

AUS construction work done 

Q%ch 3.2 

1.5 

Y 

 

N 

27 Thur ABS 5625.0 Private New CAPEX  

 

HIA New Homes Sales 

Sep Q 

 

Oct 

NSW private new CAPEX 

AUS private new CAPEX 

NSW new house sales 

AUS new house sales 

Q%ch 

 

Y%ch 

-0.5 

1.1 

3.3 

-0.8 

Y 

 

Y 

Y 

 

N 

28 Fri HIA-CBA Housing Affordability Report 

 

RBA Financial Aggregates 

Jun Q 

 

Oct 

NSW housing affordability index 

AUS housing affordability index 

Private sector credit 

Y%ch 

 

Y%ch 

2.2 

10.8 

5.4 

Y 

 

Y 

Y 

 

N 

 

 National 

 Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 

Nov Day Release Period Unit Last 

24 Mon Germany IFO Business Climate Nov Index 103.2 

25 Tue US Markit PMI Nov Index 57.2 

26 Wed US GDP 

US Consumer Confidence 

UK GDP 

Q3 

Sep 

Q3 

Y%ch 

Index 

Y%ch 

3.5 

94.5 

0.7 

27 Thur US Durable Goods Orders 

US New Home Sales 

Germany Unemployment Rate 

EU Consumer Confidence 

Oct 

Oct 

Nov 

Nov 

M%ch 

M%ch 

% 

Index 

-1.3 

0.2 

6.7 

-11.1 

28 Fri Germany CPI 

Japan CPI 

Japan Industrial Production 

EU CPI 

EU Unemployment Rate 

Nov 

Oct 

Oct 

Nov 

Oct 

Y%ch 

Y%ch 

Y%ch 

Y%ch 

% 

0.8 

3.2 

0.8 

0.4 

11.5 

 

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 


